
RS20L  
Micro Ride On Auto Scrubber 
The RS20L is a state of the art self propelled 20" riding auto scrubber. This micro rider comes loaded with 
features and gets into the tightest areas. The RS20L comes standard with Lithium-ion batteries, strobe light, 
and chemical mixing system. It also has the industries longest warranty, 5 years parts and labor.

Lithium-Ion Powered Battery
• Safe, maintenance free, and recyclable
• Estimated 6,500 hours of run time
• Maintains close to initial run time for first 4,500 hours of usage
• Slightly faster recharge time than traditional batteries
• Opportunity charging capable
• Lithium-Ion battery guaranteed for the life of the machine
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RS20L  
Benefits:

• Never buy a battery again - Lithium-Ion battery 
guaranteed for the life of the machine

• Ensure staff and building occupant safety with our 
lithium-ion batteries

• Improve cleanliness with our oversized
18.5 gallon solutions tank

• Standard strobe light for safety

• Chemical mixing system to insure the correct dilution 
of chemicals

• No touch magnetic pad-driver or brush for ease of use

Technical Specifications

Model Type

Voltage

Cleaning Path

Traction Drive System 

Number of Brushes

Brush Rotation Speed

Brush Motor

Brush Pressure

Squeegee

Solution Tank

Recovery Tank

Batteries

Type Batteries

Sound Level

Weight without batteries

Weight with batteries

Run Time per charge

Cleaning Productivity

Sizes

Gradeability

USA

VOLT

INCH

TRACTION

PCS

RPM 

V/WATT

LB

INCH

GALLON

GALLON

V/AH

STANDARD

DBA

LB

LB

HOUR

FT2/HR

LXWXH INCH

%

RS20L

24 

20

FORWARD/BACKWARD

1

220

24/650

66

34

18.5

18.5

24/120

LI-ION

68

266

348

3-4

23,681

55x24x47

17




