





RS20L

Micro Ride On Auto Scrubber

The RS20L is a state of the art self propelled 20" riding auto scrubber. This micro rider comes loaded with features and gets into the tightest areas. The RS20L comes standard with Lithium-ion batteries, strobe light, and chemical mixing system. It also has the industries longest warranty, 5 years parts and labor.

Lithium-Ion Powered Battery

- Safe, maintenance free, and recyclable
- Estimated 6,500 hours of run time
- Maintains close to initial run time for first 4,500 hours of usage
- Slightly faster recharge time than traditional batteries
- Opportunity charging capable
- Lithium-Ion battery guaranteed for the life of the machine



RS20L

Benefits:

- Never buy a battery again Lithium-Ion battery guaranteed for the life of the machine
- Ensure staff and building occupant safety with our lithium-ion batteries
- Improve cleanliness with our oversized 18.5 gallon solutions tank
- Standard strobe light for safety
- Chemical mixing system to insure the correct dilution of chemicals
- No touch magnetic pad-driver or brush for ease of use





Technical Specifications

Model Type	USA	RS20L
Voltage	VOLT	24
Cleaning Path	INCH	20
Traction Drive System	TRACTION	FORWARD/BACKWARD
Number of Brushes	PCS	1
Brush Rotation Speed	RPM	220
Brush Motor	V/WATT	24/650
Brush Pressure	LB	66
Squeegee	INCH	34
Solution Tank	GALLON	18.5
Recovery Tank	GALLON	18.5
Batteries	V/AH	24/120
Type Batteries	STANDARD	LI-ION
Sound Level	DBA	68
Weight without batteries	LB	266
Weight with batteries	LB	348
Run Time per charge	HOUR	3-4
Cleaning Productivity	FT ² /HR	23,681
Sizes	LXWXH INCH	5 5x24x 4 7
Gradeability	%	17